
БОРГ
112 638,63

85 886,23

1 048,85

1 316,00

2 246,75

1 316,00

695,50

695,50

1 051,84

346,01

2 557,00

696,04

694,84

1 316,00

2 472,53

385,25

293,00

288,54

4 684,52

4 951,84

1 338,40

776,00

1 936,50

695,50

1 068,98

695,50

426,96

695,50

164,16

1 315,49

1 251,20

695,20

939,25

7 592,06

695,53

695,53

687,75

695,54

640,03

162,57

669,12

428,84

428,84

75,00

0,25

4 886,22

695,54

720,54

600,82

658,00

Контрагенты

НОТАРІАЛЬНА  ПАЛАТА  УКРАЇНИ

Заборгованість станом на 01.03.2019р.

ВОВК  Ніна Петрівна

БІЛЕЦЬ Вікторія Євгеніївна

БАНАЦЬКА  Лідія Іванівна

БЕРНАЦЬКА Інна Михайлівна

Відділення НПУ в Рівненській області

Діючі нотаріуси

ДАЦЮК Світлана Георгіївна

ДЕРЕНЬКО Роман Іванович

ГАЙДУК Ольга Аркадіївна

ГЛАДИШ Олександр Андрійович

ГОРДІЙЧУК  Вадим Іванович

ГРУНТКІВСЬКА Ірина Анатоліївна

Камінська Яна Михайлівна

КИСЕЛЮК Оксана Василівна

КОНАЩУК Лариса Михайлівна

ДРАНОВСЬКИЙ Юрій Миколайович

ДИЦЯК Тетяна Миколаївна

ДІАНОВА  Олена Леонтіївна

КУЧИК Сергій Леонідович

МАТВЄЄВА Оксана Віталіївна

МАТВІЄНКО Олександр Вікторович

МАТВІЙЧУК  Андрій Васильович

КОСТРИКІН Володимир  Іванович

КОТЮБІН Ігор Федорович

КРУЛІКОВСЬКА  Олександра Андріївна

КРУЛІКОВСЬКИЙ  Андрій Іванович

МУРАШКО Людмила Олександрівна 

НАУМЕЦЬ  Лідія Костянтинівна

МЕЛЬНИК Алла Богданівна

МЕЛЬНИЧУК Марина Степанівна

МЕТКА Ірина Анатоліївна

Моісєєва (МЕРВІНСЬКА) Алла Володимирівна

ОНОФРЕЙЧУК  Світлана Йосипівна

ПЕРУНІНА Інна  Петрівна

ОМЕЛЬЯНЕНКО Ірина  Валеріївна

ОНИЩУК  Даниїла Іванівна

ОНИЩУК Ігор Миколайович

НАУМОВА Наталія Георгіївна

СКОРОМНА Юлія Анатоліївна

САВЧУК Наталія Григорівна

САМСОНЮК  Олена Анатоліївна

САМСОНЮК  Федір Павлович

ПЛЕТНЬОВ  Володимир Олександрович

ПОПОВ Володимир Васильович

СТЕПУРА  Олександра Віцентіївна

СТРОКАЛЬ Володимир Дмитрович

СУСЬ  Любов Улянівна

ТАБОРОВЕЦЬ Микола Іванович

СТАФІЙЧУК Світлана Євгеніївна

СТЕПАНЮК  Інна Віталіївна



6 818,53

677,50

4 515,82

75,00

606,80

695,52

695,50

6 333,83

715,99

695,50

690,58

2 483,30

695,50

52,35

695,50

52,18

17 241,12

40,99

657,25

699,78

703,22

349,22

700,22

657,96

347,70

5 886,28

332,78

5 183,11

329,39

347,56

347,70

657,96

9 511,28

3 327,62

304,34

5 879,32

112 638,63

ТОКОВ  Василь Григорович

ТОРКУНОВА  Тетяна  Анатоліївна

ТРЕМБІЦЬКИЙ Володимир Ярославович

УСИК  Світлана Іванівна

ТИМОЩУК   Андрій Ярославович

ТИМОЩУК  Олена Миколаївна

ЧУБАЙ Олександр Степанович

ШМИГА  Маріанна Вікторівна

ЧАЙКОВСЬКА  Алла Олександрівна

ЧЕРВУК  Олена Василівна

ФЕСЮК Тетяна Василівна 

ФІЛІПОВ  Микола Михайлович

ФІЛЮК  Валентина Михайлівна

ФОКІНА Анастасія Борисівна

ГАЙДУК Вікторія Олександрівна -ДНК

ГОРДІЙЧУК Вікторія Павлівна ДНК

Демчук Ірина Вячеславівна ДНК (МАТЧУК) 

ДЕНИСЮК Алла Матвіївна ДНК

ЮГАН  Галина Іванівна

ЯЩУК  Олена Михайлівна

ДНК

СЕРГАТЮК Ольга Василівна ДНК

СОКОЛОВСЬКА Марина В'ячеславівна ДНК

ТИМОЩУК Людмила Леонідівна ДНК

ХАЄЦЬКА Оксана Миколаївна ДНК

ЗАБОЖНА Людмила Леонідівна ДНК

КИЛЮШИК Алла Антонівна ДНК

КОСТЮКОВА Оксана Олексіївна ДНК

МАТРОСОВА Андріана Миколаївна ДНК

Мельничук (ЛЕНИК) Наталія Василівна ДНК

ПУХОВА Неоніла Юріївна ДНК

Разом розгорнуте

САЛО Катерина Василівна припинила 16.05.2018р.

СТРІЛЬЧУК  Микола Миколайович

ХОМИЧ Ольга Степанівна ДНК

Припинили діяльність

МЕЛЕХ  Олена Петрівна
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